notices, liens, attachments or levies which may be filed in 

connection with the Deliverables or any work by Supplier under 

any other contract with Hydro. Hydro may withhold from any 

monies due Supplier, in addition to amounts withheld under 

Section 4.4, one hundred twenty-five percent (125%) of the 

aggregate amount of stop notices, liens, attachments or levies 

until the same are discharged, satisfied or released. 

8.4 Export Information & Licenses. If applicable to the 

Deliverables, Supplier is responsible for providing Hydro all